
QUOTATION NO.: V10041403

DATE: Apr 14, 2010

EXPIRATION DATE: May 14, 2010

TO: UC Santa Barbara PAYMENT TERMS: T/T in advance

SHIPMENT TERM: FOB Hong Kong

SALESPERSON: Vici Dai

ATTN: Jock Bovington TEL:+86-756-389-8065

EMAIL: vicidai@fiber-resources.com

We are pleased to quote as follows:

1 pc

2 pc

3 pc

4 pc

5 pc

6 pc

7 pc

8 pc 155.00           34~5WKSP/N: PSSI-03-P-N-B-1 (SR1642)

Polarization Insensitive Single Stage Isolator, 1030 nm, P grade, no

connector, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length

QUOTATION

UNITQTYLEAD TIMEITEM PART NO. / DESCRIPTION
UNIT PRICE

（USD)

10

4~5WKS

2~3WKS

1

2~3WKS

2~3WKS

4~5WKS

4~5WKS

10

10

5

5

380.00           

25.00             

25.00             

35.00             

Advanced Fiber Resources (Hong Kong), Ltd. 
2/F, B-5, Southern Software Park, Tangjia, Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519080

Tel: +86-756-389-8088        Fax: +86-756-389-8080       www.fiber-resources.com

P/N: MVOA-03-H-N-B-1 (SR5167)

Mini Type Manual Variable Attenuator, 1030 nm, HI 1060 fiber,

no connector, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length

P/N: LF-03-1-1 (SR5175)

Lensd Fiber, 1030 nm, HI 1060 fiber, 1400 mm fiber length

50.00             

70.00             

Fiber Patchcord, 1030 nm, 2.02 mm key width, FC/UPC connector

without AR coating

P/N: P-03-R-2N-B-1-H

Fiber Patchcord, 1030 nm, 2.02 mm key width, FC/APC connector

for end 1 and no connector for end 2, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m

no connector, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length, HI 1060 flex

fiber

for end 1 and no connector for end 2, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m

fiberlength, HI 1060 fiber

P/N: P-03-R-11-B-1-H

Single Mode Standard Coupler, 2x2 type, 1030 nm, 50/50 ratio,

fiber

P/N: SMC-1-03-02-N-B-1-H (SR1442)

Single Mode Standard Coupler, 1x2 type, 1030 nm, 02/98 ratio,

no connector, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length, HI 1060 flex

Fiber Patchcord, 1030 nm, 2.02 mm key width, FC/UPC

P/N: SMC-2-03-50-N-B-1-H (SR1442)

for end 1 and end 2, 250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length, HI 1060

fiber

length, HI 1060 fiber

P/N: P-03-R-1N-B-1-H

65.00             5~6WKS 20
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Advanced Fiber Resources (Hong Kong), Ltd. 
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9 pc

＊This quotation is made subject to AFR standard terms and conditions of sales (available upon request).

980.00           

250 um bare fiber, 1.0m fiber length

36~7WKSP/N: FCIR-03-N-B-1 (SR5176)

Polarization Insensitive Optical Circulator, 1030 nm, no connector,
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